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
Box 584. co Statesman.

EXCELLENT opportunity. Remodeled
Major Oil Co. service station for
lease. Call 44458.

RTCHf lELtPofL CORP. offers mod
em service station for lease Mill
City, Ore. Inventory only. Some
financial assistance to qualified
party. Phone Mr. Holden. Salem

days or evenings.

MOTEL
Best buy in Oregon. Inquire Nod-- A

Wsy Motel.

For Sale --By Owner
14-sp- trailer court Including 3partially furnished apartment

Choice location In expanding busi-
ness sone. Call for appoint-
ment

806 Houses For Sale"

Started House
Unfin. 8room house snd 4',i acres.

This could be made into a nice
place. Is back in the woods and on
a hill side. Wonderful view. Owner
is leaving town. Must sell, $4,500.
$700 down.

10 Acres
HOUSE 11 years old. 3 bdr. 65 ft. welt

Barn, chick house snd sheds. Some
bottom lend. $15,500.

20 Acres
house. Double gsrage. 13 acres

filberts and 6 acres walnuts. Fam-
ily orchard. South. $15,000.

22 Acres .

Lake Labish; 3 bdr older house, out-
buildings. Might take house in
town for down payment. $15,000.

. West Salem
house, small comer lot. Near

school and shopping center. $7,900.'

North
Close to L.D.S. CHURCH. 3 bdr.

house, nice and clean corner lot.
This place is a good buy. Drive by
and look at the outside snd then
come to see us about looking at the
inside. 1610 North Church. $12,500.

Apt. House
1 apts. all rented. Income $332 a

month. All nicely furnished. Will
take house up to $9,000 as down
payment. Price $22,000. Call Art.

- Apt. House
apts. Steam heat. Large living quar-
ters for the owner. Not so fsr out.
$24,000. Call Carpenter or Critten-
den. .

Shoe Store
In north part of town. Living quar

ters in the back of store. Also shoe
repair depsrtmenL $4,500 plus

Cell Carpenter.
Grocery Store

In northeast part of town, living
quarters tn the back for owner.
Lot 50x75. $18300. plus Inventory.

North
large bdr. Basement, sswdust furn.
unfin. upstairs. Close to stores and
bus. Owners retired this summer
snd wsnt to go south for the win
ter. $10,500. Call Mrs. Crittenden.
Small House, Big View

Close to' the West Salem Academy.
house on top of the hill. Owner

needs larger house. So will sacri
flee for $5,250.

Englewood Dfst.
Neat and clean house, art.

garage. Wall-to-w- all carpet, reneed
m back yard. Good buy at $8,950.

Keizer
r. Ranch type bouse, hwd fl.. 2
fireplaces. Basement, double gsrage.
Furnace new. $13,300.

Ranch Type
New dr house, single gsrsge, hwd

fl-- oil- - furn. UWUty. Owner will
take lot ss part down payment
$14,000.

410 of An Acre
dr house. Ranch type. Wall furn.

Wall-to-w- all carpet Washer and
dryer go about 3 miles out of town.
$10,500.

South
Large lot 8x2S0 ft.' Inside of city.

3-- br. cottage type house. Shop and
chick bouse. Room for another

'house. $8,250.

Art Madsen,
Realty

1338 STATE
Ofe. IB h. 80.

80S Help Wanted, Female
WANTED, someone to care for my

children in my home days. Call
' ' -

XXPLRiE&CED lingerie sales lady
wanted at Sally's.

HOUSE MOTHER not over S3 years
of age Must have own transporta-
tion. Hillcrest School. 3450 Strong
Rd. Phone ; .

HOUSEKEEPER, middle aged. Father
3c children, no laundry or cleaning.
Write Box 333 Statesman. -

608 Pickers Wanted
WILL START picking beans Aug. 13.

' Fred McCall. Rt. 3. Box 133. Ph.
7 . .

STEADY WORK Cucumber platoon
for 19 acre field being organized.
$ days a week until Sept 18. Must
be 16 or over. Adults preferred.

between 3-- 3 p-n- u Friday or
8--10 a.m. on Sat

BEAN p:icking starts 17th. Watch for
definite date. Albert Scharer, Ph.

BEAN PICKERS
vLr. T,. .i:,,tre!1ff5d

Zk 'sdinV d i.""
wood, ngnta and cabins or tent
houses. Daily bus service from Ss-le- m.

Writ D. P. MacCarthy c Son
Rt J3, Box 833. Salem, Oregon, or
drive out 9 miles on south river
road or 3 miles east of Indepen-
dence.
This is one of the Valley's better
yards and camp. D. P. MacCarthy
3c Son. Rt. 3. Box 333. Salem. Ore-gn- n.

Phone Independence 19F3.
IDEAL bean picking, Vs mi. East of

Keizer on Chemawa highway. Be-
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

COZY 8 room modern house. Close
to shopping center.

2 BEDROOM modern house on bus.
385 S. lima Ave.

ONE bedroom modern house unfur- -
nished. Phone

UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom house.
Close, to University and Hospital.
$35. 773 Bellevue St. Inquire across
tho street or phone

3 Bdrm. suburban, partly furn. $50
per mo.

JOE NOONCHESTER
REAL ESTATE

1595 N. Cottage Ph. 43661 days or eve
NICE CLEAN 3 room furnished

house. Phone
UNFURN. duplex. $43.50.
$63 MONTH, furnished. 3 bedroom

house, double garage. Inquire Puri-ta- n

Food Mkt Edgewater St
5 ROOM house, oil heat fireplace,

basement 1227 N. 4th.
1 BEDROOM house, available 1st of

Sept Inquire' 1689 N. 18th morn- -
ngs.

OUR home, furnished in-
cluding piano. 2 car garage, bath
3c shower. Basement gss heat nice
yard. A real home for responsi-bl-e

people. Ph.
ALMOST new 2 bedroom house. Elec-tr- ic

range, hardwood floors, auto-
matic beat insulated. 2230 Maple
Ave.

iBEDRO0M house almost new. Au-
tomatic ' heat fenced yard, good
neighborhood. Call

BONNIE DEE cottage c trailer court.
3215 Portland Rd. Phone
Rates by day. week or month.
Trailer house for sale

VERY clean, nicely furn. 3 room apt.
All utilities furn. $55. In West
Salem. s

LARGE 4 BR home. Sawdust heat,
$63. Inquire 1211 Edgewater.
Eves.

SMALL house $25 a month. Inquire
4450 Sunnyytew.

SlJDEH HOUSE. Suitable for two
families. 990 N. 12th. Phone 2

FIVE room, esst of town, by school.
$30 a month. Apply by letter.
Statesman Box 583.

FURNISHED apt Bus. private bath.
entrance. Also clean unxumisnea
house. Phone

FOUR year old. 3 bdrm. bouse and
garage. UOfurniined $69. nice ana
clean, children welcome, no pets I

Half mile east of four corners and
Lincoln School. Keys at 4375 State.
Ph.

NEW. 1 bedroom unfurn.. hardwood
floors, electric heat, immediate poa-sessi-

close In. Phone
ROOM modern house, unfurnished,
close in, Inquire 670 In rear of $74
N. ciurcn.
AND 3 ROOM cabins. Partly fur--
nished. $7 and $3 week, inquire
3413 Williams Ave. Phone

ROOM bouse, partly furnished.
Walking distance from Capitol
Shopping Center, Employed couple.
1035 N 18th St.
BEDROOM cottage furnished or

unfurnished. attached garage.
Phone

7C3 Farms. Tracts for Bent
YOU want a place in the country,

and have record of paying your
rent you can buy from me. It
doesnt cost anything to find out
Phone 06.

703 Wanted to Bent
FAMILY of 4 would like 3 bedroom

home with garage St yard. Call
j

WANT two or three bdrm. home near
grade school with automatic, heat
1803.

ROOM in basement or attic for one
year for Storage of furniture. 353
Union. apt 3. Ruby Robertson.

LombardotKoatelanetx I Kostelanetx
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KOCO Don Stewart Don Stewart4 KOAB Record Room Record Room
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Rainbow sundae stain now sunaaejKainaow sunaae
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KOCO Senators7 KGAB Record Room
KOIN 21st Precinct
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KEX Paul Harvev
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KOCO Senators8 3XOIN BelJoc Orchi.
KOW NBC Symphony

I Symphony (Drew Pearson I Music
ISenators f (Senators I Senators
Record Room Sign Off '
list Precinct I Whistler Whistler
lArmbrustjer NBC Symph. I NBC Symph.
Chapel by Road 'Traffic Records! Traffic Records

ISO Questions Moon Garden 3 3t Sense
(Senators i Senators Senators
iBelloc Ofch. I Guy Lombardo Guy Lombardo

I NBC Svmphonyl Symphony Hr. Symphony Hr.
KMX. Mon. Headlines Drew Pearson Research Adv. I Doris Day

S.ILM News Editorial
KOCO Senators ISenators9 KOIN Tommy DorseyiTommy
KOW Symphony Hr.! Symphony

Mayor Speaks I News
(Senators Senators

Healing IHeaHng

Dorseyi Little Margie Little Margie
Hr.l Meet Press IMeet Press

KBX - Coc. Gr. Oprh. ICoc. Gr. (Orch. ISpencer Show (Cooke

(Reverie I Reverie
1 Waxworks Waxworks
ICatholic Hour ICathoUc Hour

Our-Tim- "Sacred Heart (Concert Hour

farm machinery. With crop $16,000. .
without crop $13,500. .

t- lit il1;
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